Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9683.508
Plastic Cable Gland Plates

State: 2026-02-01 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SV 9683.508 - Plastic Cable Gland Plates for

compartment divider

For covering compartment dividers with duct.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Color

Supply includes

Dimensions

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

SV 9683.508

For covering compartment dividers with duct.

ABS
Similar to RAL 9005
Assembly components

Width: 650 mm
Height: 251 mm

2 pc(s).

1.4

1.5

39269097
4028177937710
EC000211

27400613

Declaration of conformity UK



