

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9683.508

Plastic Cable Gland Plates

State: 2026-02-01 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SV 9683.508 - Plastic Cable Gland Plates for compartment divider

For covering compartment dividers with duct.

Features

Model No.	SV 9683.508
Product description	For covering compartment dividers with duct.
Material	ABS
Color	Similar to RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly components
Dimensions	Width: 650 mm Height: 251 mm
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	1.4
Gross weight	1.5
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177937710
ETIM 9	EC000211
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity UK
--------------	------------------------------